:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9852107

Aug 30, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 307,878 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 231268 - 0.064041873 ETH®
161.30 USD

2 231269 - 0.019244677 ETH®
48.47 USD

3 231270 - 0.019217308 ETH®
48.40 USD

4 231271 - 0.019242915 ETH®
48.46 USD

S 231272 - 0.019256180 ETH®
48.50 USD

6 231273 - 0.065209029 ETH&®
164.24 USD

7 231274 - 0.019219851 ETH®
48.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9852107
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/307878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231268
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231269
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231270
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231271
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231272
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231273
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231274

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

231275

231276

231278

231280

231281

231282

231283

231284

Validator Id

10348

Amount

- 0.019212646
48.39 USD

- 0.019176091
48.30 USD

- 0.019231238
48.43 USD

- 0.019233537
48.44 USD

- 0.019229188
48.43 USD

- 0.019229207
48.43 USD

- 0.019242565
48.46 USD

- 0.019233365
48.44 USD

- 0.019240466
48.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.045855540
115.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231275
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231276
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231277
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231278
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231281
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231282
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231283
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/231284
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/10348

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



