

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9852107</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 30, 2024 · 20:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,878</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	231268	- 0.064041873 ETH ⊘ 161.30 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>231269</u>	- 0.019244677 ETH 🔗 48.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>231270</u>	- 0.019217308 ETH ⊘ 48.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>231271</u>	- 0.019242915 ETH ⊘ 48.46 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>231272</u>	- 0.019256180 ETH ⊘ 48.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>231273</u>	- 0.065209029 ETH ⊘ 164.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>231274</u>	- 0.019219851 ETH ⊘ 48.41 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>231275</u>	- 0.019212646 ETH 48.39 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>231276</u>	- 0.019176091 ETH ③ 48.30 USD
<u>10</u>	231277	- 0.019231238 ETH ③ 48.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>231278</u>	- 0.019233537 ETH ③ 48.44 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>231280</u>	- 0.019229188 ETH ③ 48.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>231281</u>	- 0.019229207 ETH ③ 48.43 USD
<u>14</u>	231282	- 0.019242565 ETH ③ 48.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>231283</u>	- 0.019233365 ETH ③ 48.44 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>231284</u>	- 0.019240466 ETH 48.46 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>10348</u>	+ 0.045855540 ETH 🤣
		115.50 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.